
 
 
 
 
 
 

CTFSN SUPPORT GROUPS 
 
 

Parents Group Lawrence and 
Memorial Hospital 
365 Montauk Ave., 
New London 

First Wednesday of 
every month 

6:00 pm 

For more information contact our Southeast Regional Coordinator:  
April Dipollina (860)271-4371 adipollina@Imhosp.org 
 
 
Parent Chat Women and Family 

Life Center 
96 Fair St. Guilford 

Every Tuesday  9:30 to 10:30 am 

Open Play/Support Alternates weekly 
between SARAH Inc. 
Facilities in 
Branford and 
Westbrook 

Every Saturday 9:30-11:30 

Dad’s Night Out Chip’s Pub III , 24 
West Main St. 
Clinton 

First Wednesday of 
every month 

7:00pm 

Mom’s Time-Out Restaurant TBD 3rd Monday of the 
month starting in 
May 

6:30pm 

For more information contact our South Central Regional Coordinator:  
Deborah Pagano (203)430-0242 dpagano@ctfsn.org 
 
 
Caring for the 
Caregiver 

1351 Washington 
Blvd., Stamford 

First Friday of every 
month 

9:30am 

CTFSN Parents 
Group 

Calvary  Church, 498 
White Plains Road, 
Trumbull 

Third Thursday of 
every month 

9:30am 

For more information contact Southwest Regional Coordinator:  
Karleen Craddock (203)400-0105 kcraddock@ctfsn.org  
 
 
Spanish Parents 
Group 

Lawrence and 
Memorial Hospital 
365 Montauk Ave., 
New London 

First Thursday of 
every month 

9:00 to 10:30 am 

For more information contact Bi-lingual Family Support:  
Maggy Morales (860)679-1527 mmorales@ctfsn.org 
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CTFSN SUPPORT GROUPS 
 

Parents Group Various 
Northeastern CT 
locations 

First Thursday of 
every month 

6:30 pm 

Coffee Klatch The Victorian House, 
159 Norwich Road, 
Plainfield 

Second Thursday of 
every month 

9:30 am 

Aspergers/PDD-NOS Killingly Public 
Library, Wescott 
Road, Danielson 

Fourth Tuesday of 
every month 

6:30 pm 

For more information contact our Northeast Regional Coordinator:  
Peter Szruba (860)481-9663 pszruba@ctfsn.org  
 
 

Parents Group AFCAMP 
60 Weston Street 
#B, Hartford 

Third Friday of 
every month 

TBA/Varies each 
month 

For more information contact our North Central Regional Coordinator:  
Sheila Harris (860)548-9959 sharris@ctfsn.org 

 
 
Family Focus 
Partnership 

Education 
Connection, 345 
Main St. Danbury 

First Wednesday of 
every month 

11:30 am to 1:00 
pm 

Danbury Area 
Autism Support 
Group 

Walnut Hill 
Community Church, 
Bethel 

Second Wednesday 
of every month 

7:00-9:00 pm 

For more information contact our Northwest Regional Coordinator:  
Trish Butler(203)826-9739 or (203)739-9614 tbutler@ctfsn.org  
 

Apraxia Support 
Group 

Panera, Deming St, 
Manchester 

Last Sunday of every 
month 

2pm-4pm 

For more information contact Family Support Coordinator:  
Amy McCoy (860)430-9370 amccoy@ctfsn.org 
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